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PIACENTINI EMANUELE
CECERE SIMONE
GELOSINI CLAUDIO
RUINI MASSIMO
CIOCIOLA SAMUELE
MECHETTI GIOVANNI
BONAZZI MASSIMO
RUPI RAFFAELE
GOVI MARCO
BERTELLI FILIPPO
MASSARI ANDREA
BOVE GIOVANNI
PERGETTI SERENO
ROSSI SERGIO
MONTERMINI MARCO
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LOSI ERIKA
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PONTRANDOLFO CINZIA
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ANNO ASS CAT

1967
1983
1960
1977
1999
1971
1974
1963
1966
1969
1982
1962
1974
1962
1964
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M50
M35
M55
M40
M

M45
M40
M55
M50
M45
M35
M55
M40
M55
M50

COD

H080292
PR440
H080300
H041307
H080312
H080563
H080291
H080300
H080274
H080875
H080739
H080302
H080739
H080739
H080291

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: M16..99

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL RUNNING TEAM C.S.U.

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
UISP PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO

UISP POL. LE COLLINE

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO

UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: F16..99
ANNO ASS CAT

1979
1987
1996
1971

1

2
3
4

F35
F30
F20
F45

COD

RE106
RE106
H080960
H080291

SOCIETA

FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
UISP TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D.

UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

RISULTATO
00.31.50
00.33.14
00.33.19
00.34.43
00.35.30
00.36.10
00.36.44
00.38.06
00.38.26
00.40.04
00.40.40
00.42.41
00.45.21
00.45.21
00.45.30

RISULTATO
00.35.14
00.39.54
00.40.25
00.46.21

Ultima Data elaborazione: 12-11-2018 14:26:02

Page 1/1



